
86ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)
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Start : 18:48, End : 19:08

1 F.C.C. TSR HONDA FRANCE TECHER Alan HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC 1 1:51.707 7 - -
2 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL MASSON Etienne SUZUKI GSX-R EWC 2 1:53.014 6 1.307 1.307
3 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team HANIKA Karel YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 3 1:53.055 6 1.348 0.041
4 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar LEBLANC Grégory KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 4 1:53.442 8 1.735 0.387
5 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM GUARNONI Jérémy BMW M 1000 RR EWC 5 1:53.658 7 1.951 0.216
6 KM 99 MACKELS Bastien YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:54.416 8 2.709 0.758
7 ERC ENDURANCE DUCATI CHECA CARRERA David DUCATI PANIGALE V4R EWC 7 1:54.423 4 2.716 0.007
8 HONDA VILTAiS RACING MERCADO Leandro Denis HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC 8 1:54.770 5 3.063 0.347
9 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING GUITTET Baptiste KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 9 1:55.058 6 3.351 0.288

10 Wójcik Racing Team STK MANFREDI Kevin YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 1 1:55.160 6 3.453 0.102
11 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA RAYMOND Guillaume HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 2 1:55.182 6 3.475 0.022
12 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM DELBIANCO Alessandro YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 3 1:55.398 10 3.691 0.216
13 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE LAHTI Eemeli SUZUKI GSX-R SST 4 1:55.732 8 4.025 0.334
14 METISS RIZZA Ludovic METISS EXP 1 1:55.838 4 4.131 0.106
15 HONDA NO LIMITS NIGON Johan HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 5 1:56.022 6 4.315 0.184
16 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE STEINMAYR Philipp YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 6 1:56.247 4 4.540 0.225
17 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW OKUDA Kyosuke BMW M1000RR SST 7 1:56.306 4 4.599 0.059
18 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND #8 ROMERO BARBOSA Pedro Nuno KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC 10 1:56.415 2 4.708 0.109
19 MACO RACING TEAM VUGRINEC Martin YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:56.530 10 4.823 0.115
20 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO CALIA Kevin KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 8 1:56.670 2 4.963 0.140
21 TEAM ROSSO SANTO DOMINGUES Alexandre DUCATI PANIGALE V4R EXP 2 1:57.035 4 5.328 0.365
22 3ART BEST OF BIKE PLANCASSAGNE Alex YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 9 1:57.051 10 5.344 0.016
23 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS DENIS Kevin KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 10 1:57.212 8 5.505 0.161
24 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 DE VLEESCHAUWER Luca YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 11 1:57.277 4 5.570 0.065
25 TEAM GT ENDURANCE DUFOUR Paul HONDA CBR1000RR-R SST 12 1:57.415 9 5.708 0.138
26 TEAM VIP MOTO / DYNOPERF HEDELIN Camille HONDAM CBR1000RR-R-SP SST 13 1:57.509 6 5.802 0.094
27 SLIDER ENDURANCE PAK Asrin Rodi YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 14 1:57.538 4 5.831 0.029
28 ADSS 97 WALKER Chris KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 15 1:58.292 3 6.585 0.754
29 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI LAVILLE Dorian SUZUKI GSX-R SST 16 1:58.641 3 6.934 0.349
30 TEAM FMR34 LYCÉE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE-M… HERTZBERG Maxime YAMAHA YZF-R1 EXP 3 1:58.890 6 7.183 0.249
31 Team LRP Poland SZKOPEK Marek BMW S 1000 RR EWC 12 1:59.052 2 7.345 0.162
32 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 RUBIN Daniel YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:59.055 8 7.348 0.003
33 FALCON RACING MILLET Loic YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 17 1:59.277 7 7.570 0.222
34 Team Aviobike HAUSER Ludovic YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 18 1:59.705 8 7.998 0.428
35 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE GIACOMAZZO Matteo SUZUKI GSX-R SST 19 2:00.157 10 8.450 0.452
36 TCP GHIO Sylvain YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 20 2:01.121 3 9.414 0.964
37 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING EIKELENBOOM Jaivy YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 21 2:01.744 6 10.037 0.623
38 LCR ENDURANCE CASTINEL Gino YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 22 2:01.913 9 10.206 0.169
39 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC SEIGNEUR Christophe BMW S 1000 RR SST 23 2:02.127 9 10.420 0.214
40 CAP ENDURANCE MERIOT Maxime YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 24 2:02.412 8 10.705 0.285
41 GREENTEAM 42 LYCEE SAINTE CLAIRE PELEGRIN Florian YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 25 2:02.685 10 10.978 0.273
42 TEAM 202 LHUILLIER Sofian YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 26 2:03.823 8 12.116 1.138

43 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM VAŠULÍN Martin KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 27 2:03.797 9 12.090 -
44 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM BÜHN Jan BMW M1000RR SST 28 - 0 - -
45 CHROMEBURNER-RAC 41-HONDA TESSELS Wayne HONDA CBR1000RR-R-SP SST 29 - 0 - -
46 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM EWC VIÑALES MARES Isaac YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 14 - 0 - -
47 TEAM MOTO AIN GREGORIO Matthieu YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 15 - 0 - -
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